
Charge Heads 20' (INR) 40' (INR) 

Terminal Handling Charges 

General Cargo 6,600.00           9,500.00            

Hazardous  Cargo 9,900.00           14,250.00          

Reefer 16,000.00        22,500.00          

Mandatory User Charges 170.00              170.00               

Import Handling Charges 5,000.00           7,000.00            

Survey Fees 1,000.00           2,000.00            

Container Maintenance Charges 3,500.00           5,000.00            

EIS ( If Applicable)  USD 150

Haz Documention** 3,000.00           6,000.00            

Cleaning / Washing ( General ) 2,000.00           3,000.00            

Cleaning / Washing ( Scrap, Bitumen, Wax, Chemicals) 3,000.00           4,000.00            

Cleaning / Washing ( Hazardous Cargo) 2,500.00           3,500.00            

CFS Nomination Charges ( If Applicable) 4,000.00           5,000.00            

Delivery Order Fee  - UPTO 5 Units

Delivery Order Fee  - UPTO 10 Units

Delivery Order Fee  - More than 10 Units

Manifesting charges( Per H B/L) If applicable

Heighsea sales/NOC charges (If Applicable)

DO extention charges (If Applicable)

Late DO payment fee (per week) If Applicable

Reefer monitoring charges 

** GST @18% ADDITIONAL APPLICABLE ON THE ABOVE CHARGES 

Bilander Logistics Pvt Ltd

#13 & 14, 4th  Floor, Royal Chambers, Dodda Banaswadi Outer

Ring Road, Bangalore -560043

PIC : SURESH.R

Mobile : 9019997673 ; email : suresh.inblr@bilanderlogistics.com

nvodoc.inmaa@bilanderlogistics.com

7,500.00

Nauka Lines Pte Ltd

Effective on 01 Aug '23 onwards

BANGALORE  - IMPORT  CHARGES 

5,000.00

6,000.00

Note : Levy of Busy Season Charge 10% on rail tariff will be applicable as per Ministry of 

Railways

4,000.00

3,500.00

1,500.00

7,500.00

7,000.00



nvocc@bilanderlogistics.com

mailto:nvocc@bilanderlogistics.com

